
Admission: Adults: $7.00 each

Students (Grades 1-12):  $3.00 each

Date Day Time H/A Teams* Opponent Location
Nov 2 Thur 5:00 / 6:00 / 7:30 A JH / VG / VB Grace Albertville

Nov 10-11 Fri-Sat TBA A VG / VB BROOKLANE TOURNEY Hueytown

Nov 14 Tues 5:00 / 6:00 / 7:30 H JH / VG / VB Marshall

Nov 16 Thur 5:00 / 6:00 H VG / VB Mtn. View  ◊

Nov 28 Tues 5:00 / 6:00/7:30 H JH / VG / VB Brooklane

Dec 5 Tues 5:00 / 6:00 / 7:30 H JH / VG / VB Chilton

Dec 8 Fri 5:00 / 6:00 A JH  / VB Pineview ◊ Harvest

Dec 12 Tues 5:00 / 6:00 / 7:30 A JH / VG / VB First Assembly ◊ Ashland

Dec 15 Fri 5:00 / 6:00 / 7:30 H JH / VG / VB Huntsville  ◊

Dec 18 Mon 5:00 / 6:00 / 7:30 H JH / VG / VB Mt. Pleasant  ◊

Jan 5-6 Fri - Sat TBA H VG / VB BIG CAT CLASSIC

Jan 9 Tues 5:00 / 6:00 / 7:30 A JH / VG / VB Mt. Pleasant  ◊ Blountsville

Jan 12 Fri 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30 H VG / JH / VB First Assembly ◊ HOMECOMING

Jan 16 Tues 5:00 / 6:00 A VG / VB Mtn. View  ◊ Trussville

Jan 18 Thur 5:00 A VB Limestone Athens

Jan 23 Tues 4:00 / 5:00 / 6:30 A JH / VG / VB Marshall ◊ Albertville

Jan 25 Thur 5:00 H VB Limestone ◊

Jan 29 Mon 4:00 / 5:00 / 6:30 A JH / VG / VB Chilton Jemison

Jan 30 Tues 5:00 / 6:00 / 7:30 H JH / VG / VB Grace SENIOR NIGHT

Feb 2 Fri 5:00 / 6:30 H JH / VB Pineview

Feb 16-17 Fri - Sat TBD JH ACAA STATE TOURNEY Oxford Civic Center

Feb 23-24 Fri - Sat TBD V ACAA STATE TOURNEY Oxford Civic Center

T R I N I T Y   C H R I S T I A N    A C A D E M Y - Basketball Schedule 2023-24

*JHB - Jr High Boys / *VG - Varsity Girls  /   *VB - Varsity Boys

 


